Career and Tech Ed Program Codes

CIP Code CIP Title

Program Code

01.0000
01.0205
01.0303
01.0304
01.0601
03.0201
03.0511
10.0202
10.0301
10.0303
10.0305
11.0103
11.0801
12.0503
12.0505
15.0000
15.1301
15.1302
15.1303
19.0709
31.0301
32.0105
32.0107
41.0101
43.0000
43.0107
46.0000

Co Curricular Programs

Agriculture/Agribusiness

Agri Mechanization

Aquaculture

Crop Production

Horticulture Operation and Management

Natural Resource Management

Forest Technology/Technician

Radio & Television Broadcasting Technology/Technician
Graphic Communications, General

Prepress/Desktop Publishing and Digital Imaging Design
Graphic & Printing Equipment Operator

Data Processing Technology

Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and Information Resources D
Culinary Arts / Chef Training

Kitchen/Cook and Assistant Training

Engineering Technology, General

Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General
CAD/CADD Drafting & Design Technology/Technician
Architectural Drafting and Architectural CAD

Child Care Provider/Assistant

Parks - Recreation Facilities

Job Seeking/Change Skills

Career Exploration

Biotechnology

Security and Protective Services

Law Enforcement/Police Science

Construction Trades, General
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3950
3011
3017
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3071
3078
3072
3073
3331
3335
3261
3262
3043
3041
3056
3042
3301
3263
3533
3534
3461
3361
3362
3044

Page 1 of 3



CIP Code CIP Title Program Code

46.0101 Mason/Masonry 3045
46.0201 Carpentry/Carpenter 3046
46.0302 Electrician 3047
46.0503 Plumbing Technology/Plumber 3049
46.999 Construction Trades, Other 3069
47.0101 Electrical - Electrics EQ Repair Gen 3403

47.0104 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 3333

47.0302 Heavy Equipment Maintenance and Repair 3501
47.0603 Automotive Body Repair 3502
47.0604 Automotive Mechanic/Technician 3503
47.0606 Small Engine Mechanic and Repair 3505

47.0616 Marine Maintenance,Ship Repair Technology/Technician 3404

48.0501 Machinist/Machine Technologist 3405
48.0506 Sheet Metal Work 3051
48.0508 Welder/Welding Technologist 3407
49.0202 Construction/Heavy Equipment Operation 3052
49.0205 Truck/Bus and Other Commercial 3506
50.0101 Visual and Performing Arts, General 3074
50.0402 Commercial and Advertising Art 3075
50.0409 Graphic Design 3079
50.0602 Cinematography and Film/Video Production 3076
51.0000 Health Occupations 3231
51.0703 Health Unit Coordinator/Ward Clerk 3108
51.0710 Medical Office Assistant/Specialist 3236
51.1614 Nursing Assistant/Aide 3233
51.2602 Home Health Aide/Home Attendant 3235
52.0201 Business Administration and Management 3101
52.0302 Accounting Technician 3102
52.0399 Accounting and Related Services, Other 3162
52.0401 Administrative Assist/Secretary 3103
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CIP Title

52.0407
52.0408
52.0701
52.0803
52.1801
52.1803
52.1910
99.1000
99.3000
99.3001
99.4000
99.7000

Business Office/Office Automation/Technology/Data Entry
General Office/Clerical/Typing

Entrepreneurship

Banking/Financial Support Services

Sales, Distribution and Marketing Operations, General
Retailing and Retail Operations

Hopsitality & Recreation Marketing Operations
Cooperative Education

Academic Skills

Tech Lab

Multi/Interdisciplinary Skills/Tech Prep

Program PR Project Describe - Other
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3104
3105
3107
3161
3106
3432
3264
3535
3540
3541
3536
3537

Program Code
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